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You can place order online at

901 Capouse Avenue, Scranton, PA 18509 219-794-5841

Active Hours

Take Out Only

Last order 
Before 1 hour of closing timeTuesday - Saturday: 11:00 a.m. - 8:00 p.m.

: Sunday 11:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
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$7.99

Sauteed chickpeas cooked in spices 
served with deep fried Indian Bread. 

Chole Bhature (2 pc)$5.99

Pav Bhaji
Mixed vegetables in a spiced onion & 
tomato curry sauce. Served with 
bread. (Vegan also available)

$5.99
Puri Bhaji (4 pc)
Deep fried whole wheat bread served 
with spiced tomatoes & mashed 
potatoes.

$5.99

Spiced potato stuffed bread is dipped 
in chickpea batter & fried. Served 
with chutney.

Bread Pakoda(2pc)
$2.99

Extra Chole with 
Bhature

$7.99

Mixed vegetables in a spiced onion & 
tomato curry sauce. Served with fried 
rice & bread. (Vegan also available)

Pav Bhaji with Pulav$7.99
Baked with puff pastry & is filled with 
potato, green peas with some spices.

Potato Puff (2 pc)$2.50

Chilli coated with gram flour batter, 
with special spices added to it & then 
deep fried.

Chilli Pakoda
$5.99

Samosa (2 pc)
Crisp deep-fried pastries stuffed with 
spiced potatoes & spicy chilli chutney.

$3.00

Potato patty, covered with chole, 
sweet and spicy sauce, onion, sev, 
yogurt (Vegan also available)

Chole Chat$5.99 Bhel
Puffed rice, sev topped with potato, 
onion, black chickpeas, mixed with sweet 

tamarid and spicy sauce(Vegan also 
available)

$5.99

Veg Pakoda
Onion, chilli, cilantro, spices added to 
gram flour batter & fried to 
perfection.

$5.99

Samosa covered with chole, onions, 
sweet tamarind, spicy chutney & 
spices.

Chole Samosa$3.99

Deep fried vegetable balls sauteed 
with coriander, onion, garlic & mild 
spices cooked with Manchurian sauce.

Veg Dry Manchurian$7.99
Veg ManchurianGravy
Veg Dry Manchurian cooked with 
Manchurian sauce with gravy.

$7.99
Batata Vada(2pc)
Spicy Potato Balls coated with gram 
flour batter & then deep fried.

$3.00
Crisp deep-fried pastries stuffed with 
gram flour, moong dal & spices.

Khasta Kachori$1.99

Hakka Noodles
Traditional Hakka style Chinese 
noodles cooked with fresh vegetable.

$7.99
American Chopsy
A delightful preparation of crispy 
noodles served with vegetables & a 
tangy sauce.

$6.99Onion coated with gram flour batter & 
then deep fried.

Pyaji Vada(2pc)
$3.00 Dahi Kachori

Khasta Kachori covered with onions, 
yogurt, sweet tamarind, spicy chutney 
& spices.

$3.99

Schezwan Rice
Mildy hot & flavored rice with unique 
blend schezwan sauce.

$7.99 Veg Spring Roll(6pc)
Roll of cabbage, carrots, capsicum & 
Chinese noodles in a crispy wrapper.

$4.99
Khaman
Steamed chick peas bread.$10/lb

Bun stuffed with golden fried potato 
coated with gram flour, garlic, masala 
& chutney.

Vada Pav$2.49

Paneer cube cooked with chili pepper, 
onions, tomatoes & exotic spices.

Paneer Chilli$9.99
Pani Puri (8 pc)
Made with cream of rice & stuffed 
with chickpeas, coriander, covered 
with sweet tamarind & spicy chilli 
chutney.

$4.99 Bun stuffed with mashed potatoes added 
special spices in it, mixed & topped with 
green chill sauce, garlic sauce, tamarind 
sauce, onion, sev & peanuts.

Dabeli
$2.99

Fast Food

Indo Chinese
Paneer Pakoda
Paneer coated with gram flour batter, 
with special spices added to it & then 
deep fried.

-VEGAN -VEGAN

Deep Fried lentil donut soaked in 
homemade yogurt

Dahi Vada(2 pc)$4.99
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Chick Peas Curry Rice 
Bowl 

$8.99

Aloo Palak served 
with 3 Chapati & 
Jeera rice 

$7.99

Idli (3 pc)
Steamed rice flour cakes served with 
lentil soup(sambhar) and coconut 
chutney. 

$4.99
Deep fried lentil donut dipped in lentil 
soup. 

Sambhar Vada$5.99

Grain whole wheat flat bread.

Chapati$0.50 Methi Thepla(5pc)
A flat bread cooked with herb leaves.

$2.99

Crisp pancake made from rice and 
lentil our served with lentil soup 
(sambhar) and coconut chutney

Plain Dosa$5.99 Uttapam
A thick pancake made of rice our 
topped with onions, tomatoes, chillies 
and other veggies

$7.99

Plain Paratha(3pc)
Buttered and pan fried flat bread.

$2.49 Puri(5pc)
Fried whole wheat bread.

$3.99

Masala Dosa
Plain dosa stuffed with potato, and 
onion, served with chutney and 
sambhar.

$7.99

A flat bread with spiced cauliflower 
stuffing.

Gobhi Paratha(10pc)$9.99
A flat bread with spiced, mildly 
potatoes stuffing.

Aloo Paratha(10pc)$9.99 Made up of milk with tea leaves.

Chai

Ginger/Cardamon/Masala

$2.99 Coffee
Coffee is made up of milk brewed with 
roasted coffee beans.

$2.99

$1.99
Made up of yogurt & sugar.
Plain/Salt/Mango

Lassi

www.shivamfoodllc.com

South Indian

Breads

Drinks

4 Roti, 2 Curries, Rice, Dal, Yogurt, 
Onion.

Classic Meal$6.99
4 Roti / Puri, 2 Curry, Pulav, Raita, 1 
Sweet, Namkeen, Onion

Special Meal$8.99

2 Aloo Paratha with 
Yogurt

$6.99 3 Plain Paratha with 
Potato curry 

$6.99

Palak Paneer served 
with 3 Chapati & 
Jeera rice

$7.99 Muttor Paneer served 
with 3 Chapati & 
Jeera rice

$7.99

Aloo Muttor served 
with 3 Chapati & 
Jeera rice 

$7.99

Thali/Meals (Veg)

-VEGAN -VEGAN

Paneer Paratha(10pc)
A flat whole wheat bread with spiced 
and mildy paneer stuffing.

$9.99

RESERVE YOUR ORDER A DAY BEFORE

(Ask for Vegan)



Chicken Curry, Rice & 
2 Chapati

$9.99 Chicken Biryani & 
Raita

$8.99

Dal Fry
Tempering lentil with some spices

$6.99

Paneer Butter Masala
Paneer cooked with spices, tomato, 
onion, garlic with delicious taste.

$8.99 Paneer Tikka
Fried paneer cooked with spices, onion 
& tomato gravy.

$8.99

Palak Paneer
Spinach and cottage cheese cooked 
with Indian herbs and spices

$8.99 Paneer Kadhai
Paneer cooked with tomatoes-onions-
bell peppers and a blend of Indian 
spices

$8.99

Paneer Bhurji
Shredded cottage cheese cooked in 
mild or medium spices with onion, 
tomato & herbs.

$9.99 Chole
Garbanzo beans cooked with tomato & 
spices.

$8.99

Cottage cheese balls cooked with 
smooth, rich and creamy gravy

Malai Kofta$8.99 Kaju Curry
Whole fry cashew cooked with special 
spices annd onion gravy

$9.99

Asshortment of vegetables cooked in 
mildly spiced creamy sauce

Navratna Korma$9.99 Baigan Bharta
Dish prepared by mincing eggplant 
that is grilled on re and cooked with 
onion, tomato and spices

$8.99

$6.99 $6.99Mixture of tomato, onion, ginger, 
garlic, spices, fried in oil & mixed with 
eggs.

Egg Curry Egg Bhurji
Scrambled eggs seasoned with tomato, 
onion & special spices.

We do

Catering
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If there is an item on the
menu you know you would
like in advance, please call
or place an order ahead of 

time.
Once we sell out of a menu 
item,  we are sold out until 

the next business day.

Curries

Meals (Non Veg)

-VEGAN -VEGAN

Dal Makhani
Mixed lentil cooked with spices

$8.99

Okra stuffed with gram our and 
special herbes and spices 

Bhindi Masala$8.99

WE HAVE WIDE VARIETY OF VEGAN FOOD

Please ask at the counter for seasonable vegetable curries available

$6.99 - Veg/Grain Curry
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